CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The National Law Institute University (NLIU), Bhopal - B.Sc. LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security]

SINo | All India Rank | Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations
1 ‘ 2388 | 365811484 | OBC | W
2 ‘ 12196 | 341731713 | ST |
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 586 367741148 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 594 354731340 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 613 341721015 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 624 365771619 General W Provisionaly Admitted
5 657 336711125 General w Provisionaly Admitted
6 665 329721752 General W Provisionaly Admitted
7 666 334711055 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 671 329721641 General W Provisionaly Admitted
9 678 341721920 General w Provisionaly Admitted
10 684 329721307 General W Provisionaly Admitted
11 695 365821508 General w Provisionaly Admitted
12 861 339721094 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted
13 1282 340711078 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted
14 1476 340711525 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted
15 1550 332711022 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted
16 1592 310721196 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted
17 1676 368711262 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
18 1688 346741001 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
19 1790 310721303 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted
20 1851 337741650 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
21 1861 368711279 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted
22 1926 346711295 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
23 1950 340711156 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted
24 1961 370721616 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted
25 2056 367741456 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
26 2133 310721377 General GC-MP*W Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

All India Rank

2136

2164

2278

2283

2326

2337

2382

2515

2716

2752

2846

7996

8027

8400

8675

8685

9184

9675

9876

9968

10165

10429

11025

12867

14413

16823

20637

23415

24694

24966

25913

Admit Card No

339711154
353711072
310721173
339721977
393711144
318711407
337721259
310721020
339711260
339711116
332711196
365801196
324711068
310711100
382711035
332711030
332711146
363711121
322711027
310731052
341711030
374711236
329711701
382711001
339711160
329721001
339711110
310711294
371711385
302711001

339721229

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

ST

ST

General

ST

General

ST

ST

ST

SC

ST

Horizontal
Reservations

GC-MP*W
GC-MP*,W

GC-MP*W

OBC-MP*
OBC-MP*
OBC-MP*

OBC-MP*

SC-MP*
SC-MP*

SC-MP*

SC-MP*

W
W
PWD*
ST-MP*
PWD*
ST-MP*W
ST-MP*W
ST-MP*
W,PWD*

ST-MP*\W

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 6 2283 157
General (General) 26 695 695
Other Backward Class (OBC) 7 2388 287
Scheduled Caste (SC) 8 8400 241
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 10 12196 113

Horizontals Reservation

General category of Madhya Pradesh (GC-MP) 13 2278 154
Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh (OBC-MP) 4 2846 23
Person With Disability (PWD) 3 24966 116
Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh (SC-MP) 4 9968 21
Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh (ST-MP) 5 25913 37
Women (W) 15 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, OBC : Other Backward Class, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe,
GC-MP : General category of Madhya Pradesh, SC-MP : Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh, ST-MP : Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh,
OBC-MP : Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh, W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



