



# CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

## Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The National Law Institute University (NLIU), Bhopal - B.Sc. LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security]				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	2388	365811484	OBC	W
2	12196	341731713	ST	

### Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	586	367741148	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	594	354731340	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	613	341721015	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	624	365771619	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
5	657	336711125	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
6	665	329721752	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
7	666	334711055	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	671	329721641	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
9	678	341721920	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
10	684	329721307	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
11	695	365821508	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
12	861	339721094	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
13	1282	340711078	General	GC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
14	1476	340711525	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
15	1550	332711022	General	GC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
16	1592	310721196	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
17	1676	368711262	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
18	1688	346741001	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
19	1790	310721303	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
20	1851	337741650	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
21	1861	368711279	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
22	1926	346711295	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
23	1950	340711156	General	GC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
24	1961	370721616	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
25	2056	367741456	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
26	2133	310721377	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
27	2136	339711154	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
28	2164	353711072	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
29	2278	310721173	General	GC-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
30	2283	339721977	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
31	2326	393711144	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
32	2337	318711407	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
33	2382	337721259	OBC		Vacant
34	2515	310721020	OBC	OBC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
35	2716	339711260	OBC	OBC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
36	2752	339711116	OBC	OBC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
37	2846	332711196	OBC	OBC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
38	7996	365801196	SC		Provisionally Admitted
39	8027	324711068	SC		Provisionally Admitted
40	8400	310711100	SC		Provisionally Admitted
41	8675	382711035	ST	W	Vacant
42	8685	332711030	SC	SC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
43	9184	332711146	SC	SC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
44	9675	363711121	SC	SC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
45	9876	322711027	ST		Provisionally Admitted
46	9968	310731052	SC	SC-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
47	10165	341711030	ST		Provisionally Admitted
48	10429	374711236	ST	W	Provisionally Admitted
49	11025	329711701	ST	W	Provisionally Admitted
50	12867	382711001	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
51	14413	339711160	ST	ST-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
52	16823	329721001	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
53	20637	339711110	ST	ST-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
54	23415	310711294	ST	ST-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted
55	24694	371711385	ST	ST-MP*	Provisionally Admitted
56	24966	302711001	SC	W,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
57	25913	339721229	ST	ST-MP*,W	Provisionally Admitted

## Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
<b>Vertical Reservation</b>			
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	6	2283	157
General (General)	26	695	695
Other Backward Class (OBC)	7	2388	287
Scheduled Caste (SC)	8	8400	241
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	10	12196	113
<b>Horizontal Reservation</b>			
General category of Madhya Pradesh (GC-MP)	13	2278	154
Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh (OBC-MP)	4	2846	23
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	24966	116
Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh (SC-MP)	4	9968	21
Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh (ST-MP)	5	25913	37
Women (W)	15	**	**

Note : \* indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

\*\* indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

**General** : General, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **OBC** : Other Backward Class, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **GC-MP** : General category of Madhya Pradesh, **SC-MP** : Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh, **ST-MP** : Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh, **OBC-MP** : Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh, **W** : Women, **PWD** : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: [clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in](mailto:clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in)